
1.3.3 Percentage  of students undertaking project work/field work/internship (Data for the latest completed academic year) (10)

YEAR NAME OF COURSE
NAME OF 

PROJECT/ACTIVITY

Indian Politics Visit of Gujarat Legislative Assembly

Cooperation Youth Cooperative Training Workshop

Production Management Sabar Dairy and Asian Tiles Visit

Marketing Management Practices

Fundamentals of Financial Management

Financial Accounting II APMC and Nagarik Bank Visit

NSS

NCC

Finishing School Finishing School

Diploma in fire Safety and Emegency Care Diploma in fire Safety and Emergency Care

Gulm- Diploma in Fashion Designing Gulm- Diploma in Fashion Designing

Certificate Course in Beauty Care And Hair Certificate Course in Beauty Care And Hair

Treatment Treatment

BA Indian Constitution

BA Indian Geography

BA Disaster Management

BA Cultural Heritage of Gujarat

B.COM Fundamental Banking

B.COM Fundamental of Entrepreneurship

B.COM General Insurance

B.COM Fundamental of Entrepreneurship-II

B.COM Environment Studies

B.COM Telly Accounting- Theory and Practicals

B.COM General Knowledge-I

B.COM General Knowledge-II

B.A Indian History

B.A Personality Development

Experience Learning in EG Subject Experience Learning in EG Subject

Strengthfor the 

latest completed 

academic year 

is  : 1119

2020-21



1,3 Curriculum Enrichment

1.3.2 Numbers Of Value Added Courses lmparting Transferable And Life Skills Offered During Last Five

Years. Year-S .2020-2Ll

Nos. Of
Time
Offered
During
The
Same

Year

L

Year Of
Disconti
nuation

Nos. Of
Students
Enrolled
ln The

Year

Nos. Of
Students
Completing
The Course
ln The Year

376

337

362

344

376

337

362

344

1

1

245

239

245

239

1 24 24

1

1

L

1

1"3

42

2t
50

13

42

2L

50

General Knowledge-2
B,Com.Sem-6

28

23

23

28

73

23

Shrimad Bhagvad Gaeta(Adhyay:((1 To-
9)B.A.Sem-5

Shrimadbhagvad geeta(Adhyay:((10 To
1"8)B,A.Sem-5

Kumar Sambhav B.A.Sem-S

R hu Vanshamb.A.Sem-3
Pa nchtantra-M itra bhed b.A.Sem-4

cc-609

cc-510
cc-303
cc-403

1

23

44

23

44

441 44

Name Of Value Added Courses

lndian Epics-Tradition (B.A.Sem.-f) EG-106

Cou rse

Code

National Ethics(B.A.Sem-2) EG-206

Year Of
Offering

2020-2t

EG-306

EG-406

EG-506

EG-606

The idials of national making of
Gandhi,sardar andvivekanand
(B,A.Sem-4)

Telly Accounting- Theory And Practicals (

B,Com.Sem-1)

Environment Studies (B.Com.Sem-3

-3)B. SemA.nvtE nmentro Scie

lndian History(Modern )(B.a.sem-s)
Personality Development
B.A,Sem-6)

Disaster Mana nt B.Com.Sem-4

General lnsurance
B.Com.Sem-2

EG-306

EG-406

ss-
LO2t

General Knowledge-L
B,Com.Sem-5

FC-

1014

I l---l-

ss- 
I101F i

I
I

1

1

1

1

l

l .l

1

1

1

I-l-t _l

I Fc-

I 102A 
I

cc-509

l


