1.3.3 Percentage of students undertaking project work/field work/internship (Data for the latest completed academic year) (10)

YEAR	NAME OF COURSE	NAME OF	1
	THINE OF COOLSE		
	Indian Politics	Visit of Gujarat Legislative Assembly	
	Cooperation	Youth Cooperative Training Workshop	
	Production Management	Sabar Dairy and Asian Tiles Visit	
	Marketing Management Practices		
	Fundamentals of Financial Management		
	Financial Accounting II	APMC and Nagarik Bank Visit	
	NSS		
	NCC		
	Finishing School	Finishing School	
	Diploma in fire Safety and Emegency Care	Diploma in fire Safety and Emergency Care	
	Gulm- Diploma in Fashion Designing	Gulm- Diploma in Fashion Designing	
	Certificate Course in Beauty Care And Hair	Certificate Course in Beauty Care And Hair	
	Treatment	Treatment	Strengthfor the
2020-21	BA	Indian Constitution	latest completed academic year is: 1119
2020-21	BA	Indian Geography	
	BA	Disaster Management	
	BA	Cultural Heritage of Gujarat	
	B.COM	Fundamental Banking	
	B.COM	Fundamental of Entrepreneurship	
	B.COM	COM Fundamental of Entrepreneurship-II	
	B.COM		
	B.COM	Environment Studies	
	B.COM	Telly Accounting- Theory and Practicals	
	B.COM	General Knowledge-I	
	B.COM	General Knowledge-II	
	B.A	Indian History	
	B.A		
	Experience Learning in EG Subject	Experience Learning in EG Subject	

1.3 Curriculum Enrichment

1.3.2 Numbers Of Value Added Courses Imparting Transferable And Life Skills Offered During Last Five Years. Year-5 (2020-21)

Name Of Value Added Courses	Course Code	Year Of Offering	Nos. Of Time Offered During The Same Year	Year Of Disconti nuation	Nos. Of Students Enrolled In The Year	Nos. Of Students Completing The Course In The Year
Indian Epics-Tradition (B.A.Sem1)	EG-106	2020-21	1		376	376
National Ethics(B.A.Sem-2)	EG-206	u	1		337	337
Environment Science(B.A.Sem-3)	EG-306	"	1		362	362
The idials of national making of Gandhi,sardar andvivekanand (B.A.Sem-4)	EG-406	u	1		344	344
Indian History(Modern)(B.A.Sem-5)	EG-506	"	1		245	245
Personality Development (B.A.Sem-6)	EG-606	u	1		239	239
Telly Accounting- Theory And Practicals (B.Com.Sem-1)	SS- 101F	u	1		24	24
General Insurance B.Com.Sem-2	SS- 102F	u	1		13	13
Environment Studies (B.Com.Sem-3	EG-306	"	1		42	42
Disaster Management B.Com.Sem-4	EG-406	"	1		21	21
General Knowledge-1 B.Com.Sem-5	FC- 101A	и	1		50	50
General Knowledge-2 B.Com.Sem-6	FC- 102A	u	1		28	28
Shrimad Bhagvad Gaeta(Adhyay:((1 To-9)B.A.Sem-5	CC-509	u	1		23	23
Shrimadbhagvad geeta(Adhyay:((10 To 18)B.A.Sem-6	CC-609	u	1		23	23
Kumar Sambhav B.A.Sem-5	CC-510	u	1		23	23
Raghu Vanshamb.A.Sem-3	CC-303	u	1		44	44
Panchtantra-Mitrabhedb.A.Sem-4	CC-403	"	1		44	44